44-20AUG15 - HARTFORD RD. CUL-DE-SAC IMPROVEMENT

BID TABULATION			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		APAC - Missouri, Inc.		Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.		AVERAGE BID	
			Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit	
Description	Qty.	Unit	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$17,515.00	\$17,515.00		\$13,757.50
CONSTRUCTION STAKING	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00		\$2,550.00
MATERIAL TESTING	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$1,750.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,050.00	\$4,050.00		\$2,775.00
INLET PROTECTION	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$160.00	\$160.00		\$205.00
REMOVALS	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$12,300.00	\$12,300.00	\$10,900.00	\$10,900.00		\$11,600.00
EARTH EXCAVATION AND COMPACTION	160	CY	\$10.00	\$1,600.00	\$30.00	\$4,800.00	\$23.50	\$3,760.00		\$4,280.00
SUBGRADE STABILIZATION	897	SY	\$35.00	\$31,395.00	\$8.00	\$7,176.00	\$18.55	\$16,639.35		\$11,907.68
4" THICK TYPE I ROLLED STONE BASE	952	SY	\$10.00	\$9,520.00	\$7.00	\$6,664.00	\$15.10	\$14,375.20		\$10,519.60
6" THICK 4000 PSI CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	62	SY	\$50.00	\$3,100.00	\$150.00	\$9,300.00	\$181.00	\$11,222.00		\$10,261.00
ROLLBACK CURB AND GUTTER (4000 PSI CONCRETE)	344	LF	\$30.00	\$10,320.00	\$33.00	\$11,352.00	\$60.65	\$20,863.60		\$16,107.80
6 1/2" THICK PLANT MIX BITUMINOUS BASE	281	TON	\$90.00	\$25,290.00	\$106.01	\$29,788.81	\$126.00	\$35,406.00		\$32,597.41
1 1/2" THICK TYPE C ASPHALT PAVEMENT	65	TON	\$90.00	\$5,850.00	\$151.69	\$9,859.85	\$129.00	\$8,385.00		\$9,122.43
RESTORATION	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00		\$3,500.00
Bid Total			:	\$104,075.00		\$106,990.66		\$154,876.15		\$130,933.41